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1. Name of Listed Entity:Allcargo Terminals Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  ATL 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2025  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 
S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly 
paid up shares? 

Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  
Public Group  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any 
Convertible Securities? 

No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any 
Warrants? 

Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, 
which are outstanding? 

Yes Public Group  

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 
which depository receipts are issued? 

No  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-
in? 

Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are 
encumbered under Pledged? 

No  

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are 
encumbered under Non-Disposal Undertaking? 

No  

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are 
encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, 
if any? 

No  

10 Whether company has equity shares with 
differential voting rights? 

No  

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant 
beneficial owner? 

No  

 
 
 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
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Categ
o ry  
(I) 

Category 
of 

shareholde
r 

(II) 

Nos. 
of 
share
h 
olders 

No. of 
fully paid 
up equity 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-
up 

No. of 
shares 

underlyin
g 

Total 
nos. 
share

s 

Shareholdin
g as a % of 
total no. of 
shares 

Number of Voting 
Rights held in each 
class of securities 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlyin
g 

Shareholding , 
as a % 

assuming full 
conversion 

Number 
of 

Locked 
in 

shares 

Number 
of 

Shares 
pledged 

or 

Number of 
equity 
shares 

held 

Sub-
categoriza

tion of 
shares 

(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible  otherwise in Shareholding 
held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ No 
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form of 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  
(XIV) shares 

No of 
Voting 
Rights 

Tota
l as 

a 
% of 
(A+B
+ C) 

No
. 

(a) 
As a 
% 
of 
tota
l 
Sha
r es 
hel
d 
(b) 

No
. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar
e s 
held 
(b) 

 As a % of Warrants) capital) under 
(A+B+C2) (X)   

Cla
s s 
eg: 
X 

Cla
s s 
eg:
y 

To
t 
al 

(XI)= (VII)+(X)   As a % of  
(A+B+C2)  

Sub-
Cate
gory 
I 

 

Sub-
Cate
gory 
III 

 

 
Sub-
Cate
gory 
III 

 

A Promoter & 
Promoter 
Group 

5 1659029
39 

301258
71 

0 196028
810 

67.17 1659
0293
9 

0 165
902
939 

65.82 13200000 68.07 16590
2939 

84.6
3 

0 0 19602881
0 

B Public 77264 8615738
5 

967312
8 

0 958305
13 

32.83 8615
7385 

0 861
573
85 

34.18 2325000 31.93 0 0 0 0 95830499 

C Non 
Promoter- 
Non Public 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 

C1 Shares 
underlying 
DRs 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 

C2 Shares held 
by 
Employee 
Trusts 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Total 77269 2520603 397989 0 291859 100 25200 252 100 15525000 100 16590 56.8 0 0 29185930
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24 99 323 6032
4 

060
324 

2939 4 9 
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities ( 

(A+B+C2) (X) as a 
(VIII) percentage Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al of diluted 

share 
capital) 
(XI) = 

(VII)+(X) as a 
% of 

A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 
Family 

NA 4 15844
6924 

2894860
6 

0 187395
530 

64.21 15844
6924 

0 158
446
924 

62.86 12606765 65.07 1584
4692
4 

84.5
5 

0 0 18739553
0 

 Shashi Kiran 
Shetty 

NA 1 14635
8071 

2703984
2 

0 173397
913 

59.41 14635
8071 

0 146
358
071 

58.06 11644921 60.2 1463
5807
1 

84.4
1 

0 0 17339791
3 

 Arathi Shetty NA 1 73513
53 

1160739 0 851209
2 

2.92 73513
53 

0 735
135
3 

2.92 584907 2.96 7351
353 

86.3
6 

0 0 8512092 

 Adarsh 
Sudhakar 
Hegde 

NA 1 45455
00 

717710 0 526321
0 

1.8 45455
00 

0 454
550
0 

1.8 361661 1.83 4545
500 

86.3
6 

0 0 5263210 

 Priya Adarsh 
Hegde 

NA 1 19200
0 

30315 0 222315 0.08 19200
0 

0 192
000 

0.08 15276 0.08 1920
00 

86.3
6 

0 0 222315 

 Sushila Shetty NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 Vaishnavkira

n Shetty 
NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Shloka Shetty NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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 Leelavati 
Hegde 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Nishika 
Hegde 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Lasya Hegde NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 Shashi Kiran 

Shetty HUF 
(Shashi Kiran 
Shetty as 
Karta) 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

b Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s
) 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

c Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

d Any Other 
(specify) 

NA 1 74560
15 

1177265 0 863328
0 

2.96 74560
15 

0 745
601
5 

2.96 593235 3 7456
015 

86.3
6 

0 0 8633280 

 Bodies 
Corporate 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Allcargo 
Logistics 
Limited 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 AGL 
Warehousing 
Private 
Limited 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Contech 
Logistics 
Solutions 
Private 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Limited 
 Allcargo 

Corporate 
Services 
Private 
Limited 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 TransIndia 
Logistic Park 
Private 
Limited 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 ALX 
Shipping 
Agencies 
India Private 
Limited 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Comptech 
Solutions 
Private 
Limited 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 TransIndia 
Real Estate 
Limited 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Allcargo 
Inland Park 
Private 
Limited 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Jhajjar 
Warehousing 
Private 
Limited 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Bhiwandi 
Multimodal 
Private 
Limited 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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 Allcargo 
Group 
Services 
Private 
Limted 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Madanahatti 
Logistics and 
Industrial 
Parks Private 
Limited 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Marasandra 
Logistics and 
Industrial 
Parks Private 
Limited 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Avvashya 
Projects 
Private 
Limited 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Avvashya 
Inland Park 
Private 
Limited 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Dankuni 
Industrial 
Parks Private 
Limited 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Hoskote 
Warehousing 
Private 
Limited 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Koproli 
Warehousing 
Private 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Limited 
 Allcargo 

Shipping 
Services 
Private 
Limited 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Alltrans 
Logistics 
Private 
Limited 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Allnet 
Financial 
Services 
Private 
Limited 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Avash 
Builders and 
Infrastructure 
Private 
Limited 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Avashya 
Corporation 
Private 
Limited 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Avashya 
Holding 
Private 
Limited 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Indport 
Maritime 
Agencies 
Private 
Limited 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Jupiter NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Precious 
Gems and 
Jewellery 
Private 
Limited 

 Meridien 
Tradeplace 
Private 
Limited 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 N. R. 
Holdings 
Private 
Limited 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Prominent 
Estate 
Holdings 
Private 
Limited 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sealand 
Crane Private 
Limited 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Talentos 
(India) 
Private 
Limited 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 TransIndia 
Freight 
Services 
Private 
Limited 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Talentos 
Entertainment 
Private 
Limited 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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 Hoskote 
Warehousing 
& Industrial 
Parks Private 
Limited 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Talentos 
Warehousing 
& Industrial 
Parks Private 
Limited 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 SKS Netgate 
LLP 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Panna Estates 
LLP 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 SKS Realty 
LLP 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Contech 
Estate LLP 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Panna 
Infracon 
Projects LLP 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Poorn Estates 
LLP 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Poorn 
Buildcon LLP 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Allcargo 
Movers 
(Bombay) 
LLP 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 TransIndia 
Freight LLP 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Avadh 
Marketing 
LLP 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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 Allcargo 
Global 
Limited 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Verain 
Commercials 
LLP 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Trusts NA 1 74560
15 

1177265 0 863328
0 

2.96 74560
15 

0 745
601
5 

2.96 593235 3 7456
015 

86.3
6 

0 0 8633280 

 Shloka Shetty 
Trust (Shashi 
Kiran Shetty 
as a Trustee) 

NA 1 74560
15 

1177265 0 863328
0 

2.96 74560
15 

0 745
601
5 

2.96 593235 3 7456
015 

86.3
6 

0 0 8633280 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(1) 

NA 5 16590
2939 

3012587
1 

0 196028
810 

67.17 16590
2939 

0 165
902
939 

65.82 13200000 68.07 1659
0293
9 

84.6
3 

0 0 19602881
0 

2 Foreign NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
a Individuals 

(Non-
Resident 
Individuals/ 
Foreign 
Individuals) 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

b Government NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
c Institutions NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
d Foreign 

Portfolio 
Investor 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Overseas 
Corporate 
Bodies 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Allcargo NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Logistics 
Lanka 
(Private) 
Limited 

 AGL 
Bangladesh 
Pvt Ltd. 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 ECU 
Worldwide 
N.V 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(2) 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and Promoter 
Group (A)= 
(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 5 16590
2939 

3012587
1 

0 196028
810 

67.17 16590
2939 

0 165
902
939 

65.82 13200000 68.07 1659
0293
9 

84.6
3 

0 0 19602881
0 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 
 Category & 

Name of the 
Shareholders 

(I) 

PA
N 
(II) 

Nos. 
of 

share
h 

older 
(III) 

No. 
of 

fully 
paid 
up 

equit
y 

share 
s 

held 
(IV) 

Partly 
paid-

up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlyin
g 

Depositor
y 

Receipts 
(VI) 

Total 
nos. 
share

s 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Shareho
l ding % 
calculat
e d as 

per 
SCRR, 
1957 

As a % 
of 

(A+B+C2
) VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held 
in each class of securities 

(IX) 
No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstandin

g 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Total 
shareholdi
n g , as a 

% 
assuming 

full 
conversio

n of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentag

e of 
diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

Number 
of 

Locked in 
shares 

(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 
encumbere

d (XIII) 

Num
ber 
of 

equi
ty 

shar
es 

held 
in 

dem
ateri
aliz 
ed 

form 
(XIV) 

Sub-
categorization of 

shares 

No of Voting Rights Total 
as a % 

of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

No
. 
(a) 

As a 
% 
of 

tota
l 

Sha

No. 
(N
o t 
ap 
pli 
ca 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s 

held 

Shareholding (No. 
of shares) under 
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Clas
s 
X 

Clas
s 
Y 

To
t 
al 

r es 
hel
d 

(b) 

ble 
) 

(a) 
(Not 
appli

c 
able) 
(b) 

Sub-
Cat
egor
y I 

Su
b-
C
at
eg
or
y 
II 

Sub-
Cate
gory 
III 

1 Institutions 
(Domestic) 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Mutual 
Funds 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

b Venture 
Capital 
Funds 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Alternate 
Investment 
Funds 

NA 3 27466
4 

30889 0 305553 0.1 2746
64 

0 274
664 

0.11 0 0.1 0 0   3055
53 

d Banks NA 2 411 0 0 411 0 411 0 411 0 0 0 0 0   411 
e Insurance  

Companies 
NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

f Provident 
Funds/ 
Pension 
Funds 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

g Asset 
reconstructio
n companies 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

h Sovereign 
Wealth 
Funds 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

i NBFCs 
registered 
with RBI 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

j Other 
Financial 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 
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Institutions 
k Any Other 

(specify) 
NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(1) 

NA 5 27507
5 

30889 0 305964 0.1 2750
75 

0 275
075 

0.11 0 0.1 0 0   3059
64 

2 Institutions 
(Foreign) 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Foreign 
Direct 
Investment 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

b Foreign 
Venture 
Capital 
Investors 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Sovereign 
Wealth 
Funds 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 
Category I 

NA 13 13412
301 

207947
2 

0 154917
73 

5.31 1341
2301 

0 134
123
01 

5.32 0 5.04 0 0   1549
1773 

 Acacia 
Partners, Lp 

NA 1 48631
72 

767869 0 563104
1 

1.93 4863
172 

0 486
317
2 

1.93 0 1.83 0 0   5631
041 

 Acacia 
Conservation 
Fund Lp 

NA 1 40160
69 

634116 0 465018
5 

1.59 4016
069 

0 401
606
9 

1.59 0 1.51 0 0   4650
185 

 Acacia 
Institutional 
Partners, Lp 

NA 1 31689
64 

500362 0 366932
6 

1.26 3168
964 

0 316
896
4 

1.26 0 1.19 0 0   3669
326 

e Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 
Category II 

NA 2 25178 7288 0 32466 0.01 2517
8 

0 251
78 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0   3246
6 
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f Overseas 
Depositories 
(holding 
DRs) 
(balancing 
figure) 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

g Any Other 
(specify) 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(2) 

NA 15 13437
479 

208676
0 

0 155242
39 

5.32 1343
7479 

0 134
374
79 

5.33 0 5.05 0 0   1552
4239 

3 Central 
Government 
/ State 
Government(
s) 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Central 
Government 
/ President of 
India 

NA 1 450 0 0 450 0 450 0 450 0 0 0 0 0   450 

b State 
Government 
/ Governor 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Shareholding 
by 
Companies 
or Bodies 
Corporate 
where 
Central / 
State 
Government 
is a promoter 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total NA 1 450 0 0 450 0 450 0 450 0 0 0 0 0   450 
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(B)(3) 
4 Non-

institutions 
NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Associate 
companies / 
Subsidiaries 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

b Directors and 
their 
relatives 
(excluding 
independent 
directors and 
nominee 
directors) 

NA 2 15060
0 

23778 0 174378 0.06 1506
00 

0 150
600 

0.06 0 0.06 0 0   1743
78 

c Key 
Managerial 
Personnel 

NA 1 68131
14 

158810
1 

0 840121
5 

2.88 6813
114 

0 681
311
4 

2.7 650000 2.94 0 0   8401
215 

 Ashish 
Chandna 

NA 1 68131
14 

158810
1 

0 840121
5 

2.88 6813
114 

0 681
311
4 

2.7 0 2.73 0 0   8401
215 

d Relatives of 
promoters 
(other than 
"Immediate 
Relatives" of 
promoters 
disclosed 
under 
"Promoter 
and Promoter 
Group" 
category) 

NA 7 10825
0 

6512 0 114762 0.04 1082
50 

0 108
250 

0.04 0 0.04 0 0   1147
62 

e Trusts where 
any person 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 
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belonging to 
"Promoter 
and Promoter 
Group" 
category is 
"trustee", 
"beneficiary"
, or "author 
of the trust" 

f Investor 
Education 
and 
Protection 
Fund (IEPF) 

NA 1 4643 0 0 4643 0 4643 0 464
3 

0 0 0 0 0   4643 

g Resident 
Individuals 
holding 
nominal 
share capital 
up to Rs. 2 
lakhs 

NA 74030 45187
819 

408311
8 

0 492709
37 

16.88 4518
7819 

0 451
878
19 

17.93 1675000 16.57 0 0   4927
0923 

h Resident 
Individuals 
holding 
nominal 
share capital 
in excess of 
Rs. 2 lakhs 

NA 34 10809
582 

600000 0 114095
82 

3.91 1080
9582 

0 108
095
82 

4.29 0 3.71 0 0   1140
9582 

 Divya Jigar 
Sanghvi 

NA 1 36707
41 

600000 0 427074
1 

1.46 3670
741 

0 367
074
1 

1.46 0 1.39 0 0   4270
741 

i Non 
Resident 
Indians 
(NRIs) 

NA 1423 28397
76 

326019 0 316579
5 

1.08 2839
776 

0 283
977
6 

1.13 0 1.03 0 0   3165
795 
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j Foreign 
Nationals 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

k Foreign 
Companies 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

l Bodies 
Corporate 

NA 292 38867
71 

540817 0 442758
8 

1.52 3886
771 

0 388
677
1 

1.54 0 1.44 0 0   4427
588 

m Any Other 
(specify) 

NA 1453 26438
26 

387134 0 303096
0 

1.04 2643
826 

0 264
382
6 

1.05 0 0.99 0 0   3030
960 

 Clearing 
Members 

NA 21 81388 34468 0 115856 0.04 8138
8 

0 813
88 

0.03 0 0.04 0 0   1158
56 

 HUF NA 1404 24545
74 

341638 0 279621
2 

0.96 2454
574 

0 245
457
4 

0.97 0 0.91 0 0   2796
212 

 LLP NA 23 84220 9706 0 93926 0.03 8422
0 

0 842
20 

0.03 0 0.03 0 0   9392
6 

 Trusts NA 3 2602 0 0 2602 0 2602 0 260
2 

0 0 0 0 0   2602 

 Unclaimed 
or Suspense 
or Escrow 
Account 

NA 2 21042 1322 0 22364 0.01 2104
2 

0 210
42 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0   2236
4 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(4) 

NA 77243 72444
381 

755547
9 

0 799998
60 

27.41 7244
4381 

0 724
443
81 

28.74 2325000 26.78 0 0   7999
9846 

 Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)=(B)(1)+(
B)(2)+(B)(3)
+(B)(4) 

NA 77264 86157
385 

967312
8 

0 958305
13 

32.83 8615
7385 

0 861
573
85 

34.18 2325000 31.93 0 0   9583
0499 
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Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as a Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al percentage 

of diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 
Holder 

NA 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 

2 Employee 
Benefit Trust 
/ Employee 
Welfare Trust 
under SEBI 
(Share Based 
Employee 
Benefits and 
Sweat Equity) 
Regulations, 
2021 

NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Total Non-
Promoter- 
Non Public 
Shareholding 
(C)= 
(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

NA 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 
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Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO) 
 

 Name PAN Passport No. in 
case of a foreign 
national 

Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation / 
acquisition of 
significant beneficial 
interest 

Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable 
dividend or any other 
distribution 

Exercise of 
control 

Exercise of 
significant influence 

 
 

               Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits  
 

 
Particular 

 
Approved Limits (%) 

 
Utilized Limit (%) 

 
As on Shareholding Date 

 
49.00 

 
5.99 

 
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 

 
49.00 

 
6.10 

 
As on the end of previous 2nd  quarter 

 
49.00 

 
6.09 

 
As on the end of previous 3rd  quarter 

 
49.00 

 
6.85 

 
As on the end of previous 4th  quarter 

 
49.00 

 
7.59 

 
Notes: 

 
1) "Approved Limits (%)" means the limit approved by Board of Directors / shareholders of the Listed entity. In case the 

listed entity has no Board approved limit, provide details of sectoral / statutory cap prescribed by Government / 
Regulatory Authorities  

2) Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership / investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the Foreign 
Exchange Management (Non debt Instruments) Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange Management Act, 1999. 

 
 
 
 

Table II- Unclaim Details 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 
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outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 

 
Table III- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 

 
NA 

 
Table III- Person in Concert 

 
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 

Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 
No. of shareholders No of share held 
Acacia Partners LP Acacia Conservation Fund LP, Acacia Institutional Partners LP, Acacia Banyan Partners, Acacia II 

Partners LP 
5631041 1.93 

Acacia Conservation Fund LP Acacia Partners LP, Acacia Institutional Partners LP, Acacia Banyan Partners, Acacia II Partners LP 4650185 1.59 
Acacia Institutional Partners LP Acacia Partners LP, Acacia Conservation Fund LP, Acacia Banyan Partners, Acacia II Partners LP 3669326 1.26 
Acacia Banyan Partners Acacia Partners LP, Acacia Conservation Fund LP, Acacia Institutional Partners LP, Acacia II 

Partners LP 
1053706 0.36 

Acacia II Partners LP Acacia Partners LP, Acacia Conservation Fund LP, Acacia Institutional Partners LP, Acacia Banyan 
Partners 

245214 0.08 

 
 
For Allcargo Terminals Limited 
 
 
 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
Malav Talati 
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